Contents

List of Figures vii
Foreword
Russell Gersten xi
Dylan Wiliam xii
Preface xiii
Acknowledgments xvii
About the Author xix
1. Getting Started and Establishing Norms 1
Getting Started 2
Establishing Class Norms 6
2. Formative Assessment 13
What is Formative Assessment? 19
Where Am I? Involving Students in Self-Assessment 25
Where Am I Going? Conveying Criteria or Learning Targets 35
How Will I Get There? Providing Feedback 39
Impact of Assessment on Confidence and Motivation 44
3. Tiered Instruction 47
What Is a Tiered Lesson? 49
Differentiating by Student Characteristics 54
Tiering by Instructional Characteristics 58
Tiering Existing Textbook Lessons 62
Creating a Differentiated Lesson 62
4. Supporting Students Who Are Low Achieving 79
Differentiating Instruction in Basic Facts 81
Differentiating for Conceptual Understanding 88
Differentiating Procedural Support 98
5. Challenging Students Who Are High Achieving 107

Exemptions Based on Prior Knowledge or Pace of Learning 108
Opportunities for Higher Order Math 111



Strategies to Avoid
Importance of Challenge

6. Time-Saving Management Strategies
Planning Lessons and Units
Managing Students Working on Different Tasks
Assigning Homework
Grading
Wrap Up

Suggested Resources
References

Index

115
116

117
118
124
128
132
132

135
137
141



List of Figures

Chapter 1. Getting Started and Establishing Norms

Figure 1.1. Teacher Self-Assessment: Differentiating
Math Practices Rubric

Chapter 2. Formative Assessment
Figure 2.1. Fractions Preassessment
Figure 2.2. Preassessment Homework Choices
Figure 2.3. Determining My Next Steps
Figure 2.4. Daily Homework Log
Figure 2.5. In-Depth Analysis of Mistakes

Figure 2.6. Integers Preassessment (with stage indicators
bolded)

Figure 2.7. Integers Check-In

Figure 2.8. Sample Unit Plan Options: Determined With
Formative Assessment Data Results

Figure 2.9. Sample Polynomials Preassessment
Figure 2.10. Equations Check-In

Figure 2.11. Reflection Guide

Figure 2.12. Sample Justifications

Figure 2.13. Justification Rubric

Figure 2.14. Mathematical Processing Instrument

Chapter 3. Tiered Instruction
Figure 3.1. Transversal Extensions
Figure 3.2. Interest Profile

Figure 3.3. Graphing Linear Equations

14
15
16
17
18

21
24

26
28
32
33
37
38
41

48
56
59



viii

Figure 3.4. Menu of Product Options

Figure 3.5. Format for Tiering Lessons

Figure 3.6. Tiered Lesson: Exponents

Figure 3.7. Tiered Lesson: Scale Factor

Figure 3.8. Tiered Lesson: Angles in a Triangle

Figure 3.9. Tiered Lesson: Volume of Cone and Pyramid

Figure 3.10. Tiered Lesson: Circumference of a Circle

Chapter 4. Supporting Students Who Are
Low Achieving

Figure 4.1. Basic Facts

Figure 4.2. My Plan to Improve My Basic Calculations
Figure 4.3. My Practice Log

Figure 4.4. Basic Facts Calculation Strategies

Figure 4.5. Concept Questions

Figure 4.6. Designing a Graphic Organizer

Figure 4.7. Diagram Types

Figure 4.8 Creating My Own Diagram

Figure 4.9. Alternative Sources Project

Figure 4.10. Basic Calculations Preassessment
Figure 4.11. My Practice Plan for Basic Calculations
Figure 4.12. Making a Checklist of Procedural Steps
Figure 4.13. Strategy Debriefing Sheet

Chapter 5. Challenging Students Who Are High
Achieving

Figure 5.1. Math Learning Contract
Figure 5.2. Integers Parallel Curriculum

Figure 5.3. Integers Extensions

Chapter 6. Time-Saving Management Strategies

Figure 6.1. Self-Scoring Rubric for a Project
Figure 6.2. Planning Checklist for Unit Differentiation

USING FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT TO DIFFERENTIATE MATHEMATICS INSTRUCTION, GRADES 4-10

61
63
64
67
70
73
76

82
83
84
87
90
93
94
95
97
99
100
102
106

110
111
113

119
121



Figure 6.3. Structured Feedback Format

Figure 6.4. Sheet for Writing out Questions
Figure 6.5. Surface Area and Volume of Cylinders
Figure 6.6. The MATH Strategy

Figure 6.7. Weekly Homework Packets

Figure 6.8. Why I Didn’t Do My Homework

Figure 6.9. Teacher Self-Assessment: Differentiating
Math Practices Rubric

122
125
127
128
129
131

133

LIST OF FIGURES

1X



